
IMB TRUCK AXLE MODULE ( TAM)

IMB PART 
NUMBER 

CROSS
REFERENCE

OEM NUMBER DIMENSION WEIGH
T

CONTENT APPLICATION

d D T

IMB NO. 
450.016

801974 AE 42541578/50062
07845/81.93420 
0288/81.93420 
0330/81.93420 

0349

70.000 196.00 140.000 13.200 COMPLETE HUB MAN ,IVECO

IMB NO. 
450.026

VKBA 5411/BTF 
0074 A / 201082

81934200337

55.000 145.000 100.500 3.000 COMPLETE HUB MAN

IMB NO. 
450.028

VKBA 5316/HUB 
040 -1/ HDS 
001/ 201043

/5010439770/ 
5010439770 B

70.000 194.000 112.000 12.20 COMPLETE HUB RENAULT
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IMB NO. 
450.021

564734.H195/V
KBA 5549/BTF

0056 EB 0167601/3  200 
2001  51/3  434 
3650  00/4 200 
2001 00 / 4 200 

1002689/100345
7/100167600/10

2001 01

82.000 196.000 113.000 15.300 COMPLETE HUB SAF , SCHMITZ
CARGOBULL

IMB NO. 
450.016 A

VKBA 5377 /BTF 
021/BTF 0110

42541578/50062
07845/81.93420 
0288/81.93420 
0330/81.93420 

0349

70.000 196.00 140.000 13.200 COMPLETE HUB MAN ,IVECO

IMB NO.
450.027

5010566154 A / 
5010566154

HUB 056-
3/201042/HDS 

002

50.000 140.000 95.000 5.77 COMPLETE HUB RENAULT
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IMB TRUCK AXLE MODULE ( TAM)

IMB PART 
NUMBER 

CROSS
REFERENCE

OEM NUMBER DIMENSION WEIGH
T

CONTENT APPLICATION

d D T

IMB NO. 
450.124

BTH1011WITH
COMPLETE 

HUB/ 
713690830

504166117 55.000 - - - COMPLETE HUB IVECO

IMB NO. 
450.009

VKBA 
5407/805532.01
.H195/805165A-

805531

20550678/50105
87029/1156414/
1400061/411564

14

60.000 168.000 102.000 4.17 COMPLETE HUB RENAULT 
(MIDLUM), DAF 

(LF55,SB120)

IMB NO. 
450.155

BEARING USED 
1024

5801341526 72.950 122.150 60.000 COMPLETE HUB IVECO
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IMB NO. 
450.032

VKBA 
3553/201070/57

7822

93824579/93824
58

45.000 120.000 85.000 - COMPLETE HUB IVECO

IMB NO. 
450.063

201081/VKB 
5414/BTF 0069E

81 93420 0353 60.000 168.000 105.500 - COMPLETE HUB MAN

IMB NO. 
450.156

BEARING USED 
BTH1011

5801341551 55.000 133.000 76.000 4.50 COMPLETE HUB IVECO
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IMB TRUCK AXLE MODULE ( TAM) NEW ARRIVALS

IMB PART 
NUMBER 

CROSS
REFERENCE

OEM 
NUMBER

DIMENSION CONTENT APPLICATION PRODUCT 
IMAGE

d D T

IMB NO. 
450.162

BEARING USED 
808918 HUB

3307304500 88.000 385.500 155.800 COMPLETE 
HUB

SAF

BEARING USED 
800308

1307300310 120 385 125 COMPLETE 
HUB

SAF

BEARING USED 
33213/33118

0327243140/
0327243141/
0980106580/
03272431602

120 380 150 COMPLETE 
HUB

BPW

BEARING USED 
805415

3307303000/
3307303001

138 380 138 COMPLETE 
HUB

SAF

BEARING USED
803194

9753300425 78 168 148 COMPLETE 
HUB

MERCEDES 
BENZ

BEARING USED
BTH022

9433301125 82 199 142.5 COMPLETE 
HUB

MERCEDES 
BENZ
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IMB NO.
450.161

BEARING USED 
808918

3307304301/
3307304300/
13073043010

88.000 384.000 147.500 COMPLETE
HUB

SAF

IMB NO. 
450.163

BEARING USED 
DU60108/201050

- - - - COMPLETE
HUB

-

BEARING USED 
33213/33118

0127243280/
098107320/
0327243280

120 380 150 COMPLETE
HUB

BPW

BEARING USED
BTH 0022

0003500535/
9463560501/
9463560401/
9463562601

82 380 169.5 COMPLETE 
HUB

MERCEDES 
BENZ

BEARING USED 3307305600 138 380 138 COMPLETE 
HUB

SAF

BEARING USED
BTH0056

9433300825 82 199 160 COMPLETE 
HUB

MERCEDES
BENZ
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